For further information, please contact Joint Sole
Agents, Robert Irving Burns & Andrew Reeves
Commercial Property:

CONTACT

LEGAL COSTS
Each party is to bear their own.

Damien Field
Damien@rib.co.uk
020 7927 0620

TENURE
Freehold. Title Number – NGL421108

EPC
Available upon request.

PRICE
£2,100,000 (Two Million, One Hundred Thousand Pounds)

James Reeves 

Nick Sherling
Nick.s@rib.co.uk
020 7927 0649

Morgan Weinel
Morgan@rib.co.uk
020 7927 0654

james.reeves@andrewreeves.co.uk 
020 7811 1310

PLANNING USE 
The property has Class E Use.

RATEABLE VALUE
The Rateable Value is £96,000.